:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8064810

Dec 26, 2023 - 1l4:46 (UTC)

In epoch 252,025 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 548641 - 0.017386298 ETH®
38.75 USD

2 548642 - 0.017342638 ETH®
38.65 USD

3 548643 - 0.017379724 ETH®
38.73 USD

4 548644 - 0.017515235 ETH®
39.04 USD

S 548645 - 0.017442325 ETH®
38.87 USD

6 548646 - 0.017385920 ETH&®
38.75 USD

7 548647 - 0.177250322 ETH®
395.08 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8064810
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/252025
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548641
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548642
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548643
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548644
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548645
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548646
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548647

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

0948648

948650

948653

548654

948656

548657

Validator Id

37345

Amount

- 0.017406012
38.79 USD

- 0.017489479
38.98 USD

- 0.017479319
38.96 USD

- 0.017524873
39.06 USD

- 0.017509744
39.02 USD

- 0.017505324
39.01 USD

- 0.017464228
38.92 USD

- 0.017490039
38.98 USD

- 0.017514483
39.03 USD

Amount

+ 0.029948798
66.75 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548648
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548650
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548651
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548652
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548653
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548654
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548655
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548656
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/548657
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/37345

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



