

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 06:53 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8064810</u>
DATE & TIME	Dec 26, 2023 · 14:46 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>252,025</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>548641</u>	- 0.017386298 ETH ⊘ 38.75 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>548642</u>	- 0.017342638 ETH ⊘ 38.65 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>548643</u>	- 0.017379724 ETH ⊘ 38.73 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>548644</u>	- 0.017515235 ETH ⊘ 39.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>548645</u>	- 0.017442325 ETH ⊘ 38.87 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>548646</u>	- 0.017385920 ETH 🐼 38.75 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>548647</u>	- 0.177250322 ETH ⊘ 395.08 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>	
<u>8</u>	<u>548648</u>	- 0.017406012 ETH ⊘ 38.79 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>548650</u>	- 0.017489479 ETH ③ 38.98 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>548651</u>	- 0.017479319 ETH ③ 38.96 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>548652</u>	- 0.017524873 ETH 🐼 39.06 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>548653</u>	- 0.017509744 ETH ⊘ 39.02 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>548654</u>	- 0.017505324 ETH ⊘ 39.01 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>548655</u>	- 0.017464228 ETH ⊘ 38.92 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>548656</u>	- 0.017490039 ETH ③ 38.98 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>548657</u>	- 0.017514483 ETH 🐼 39.03 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
	202/5		

<u>1</u> <u>37345</u>

+ 0.029948798 ETH ↔ 66.75 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.